

Maasai Association Donation Form

Girl's Dormitory Project

Dear supporter,

We highly appreciate your support. Your contribution will go directly towards the dormitory construction project at the Maasai High School. Please fill out this form and mail to us at the address provided below. You will receive acknowledgment letter from us when we receive your form. The Maasai Association will keep you informed with the happenings of this project. Thank you for your support.

Last Name	First Name
Mailing address:	
Telephone number:	
E-mail address:	
Put my contribution of: \$ to	wards Girl's Dormitory Construction Project
Payment methods: Check Cas	h Money order
Make check payable to:	
Maasai Association P.O Box 868 Medina, WA 98039 U.S.A	

Maasai Association is a tax-exempt public charity described in section 501(c) (3) of the U.S. Internal Revenue Service. All gifts are tax-deductible.

Email: maasai@maasai-association.org . www.maasai-association.org